(Rev. 6-93)

OMB No. 0651-0011 (exp. 4/94)

07-02-2004



HEET U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE

Patent and Trademark Office

95P03278/97P3206WOUS 10278	2513
To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks:	
Name of conveying party(ies):	Name and address of receiving party(ies)
Siemens Aktiengesellschaft	Name: <u>SiCED</u> Electronics Development GmbH & Co. KG Internal Address:
Additional constant for the first terms of the second for the seco	Street Addr.: Paul-Gossen-Str. 100
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached?Yes _X_No	-
3. Nature of conveyance:	
_X Assignment Merger	Oit 04050 5-l
Security Agreement Change of Name	City: 91052 Erlangen
Other	Country: <u>Germany</u>
Execution Date: Sept. 28, 2000	Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? Yes _X_ No
Application number(s) or patent nu mber(s):	
If this document is being filed together with a new application, the execution date of the application is:	
A. Patent Application No.(s)	B. Patent No.(s) U.S. Patent 6,107,168
Serial No.:	6,097,039
	JPR JUN
	V _F ₹3
Additional numbers attached?Yes _X_No	
Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	6. Total number of applications and patents Molved: one
	Philip
Name: <u>Elsa Keller</u>	7. Total Fee (37 CFR 3.41)
Name: <u>Elsa Keller</u> Internal Address:	Y
	7. Total Fee (37 CFR 3.41) \$ 80.00
Internal Address:	7. Total Fee (37 CFR 3.41)
Internal Address: Siemens Corporation	7. Total Fee (37 CFR 3.41)
Internal Address: Siemens Corporation Intellectual Property Department	7. Total Fee (37 CFR 3.41)
Internal Address: Siemens Corporation Intellectual Property Department Street Address: 170 Wood Avenue South City: Iselin State: NJ ZIP: 08830	7. Total Fee (37 CFR 3.41)
Internal Address: Siemens Corporation Intellectual Property Department Street Address: 170 Wood Avenue South City: Iselin State: NJ ZIP: 08830	7. Total Fee (37 CFR 3.41) \$ 80.00 EnclosedX_ Authorized to be charged to deposit account 8. Deposit Account No19-2179 JSE THIS SPACE
Internal Address:	7. Total Fee (37 CFR 3.41) \$ 80.00 EnclosedX_ Authorized to be charged to deposit account 8. Deposit Account No19-2179 USE THIS SPACE strue and correct and any attached copy is a true
Internal Address: Siemens Corporation Intellectual Property Department Street Address:170	7. Total Fee (37 CFR 3.41) \$ 80.00 EnclosedX_ Authorized to be charged to deposit account 8. Deposit Account No19-2179 JSE THIS SPACE
Internal Address:	7. Total Fee (37 CFR 3.41)

PATENT

REEL: 015509 FRAME: 0868

GR 1995 P 03278 WOUS GR 1997 P 03206 WOUS

ASSIGNMENT

In a good and valuable consideration the undersigned

Siemens Aktiengesellschaft Wittelsbacherplatz 2

D-80333 München Germany

hereby sell, assign and transfer to

SiCED Electronics Development GmbH & Co. KG Paul-Gossen-Strasse 100

D-91052 Erlangen Germany

and to its successors, assigns and legal representatives, the entire right, title and interest in and to said U.S. Patent(s):

> Patent No. **Date of Patent** 6,107,168 08/22/2000 08/01/2000

6,097,039

Date:

09/28/2000

Siemens Aktiengesellschaft

Dr. Nordmann

Date:

Oct. 10, 2000

SiCED Electronics Development GmbH & Co. KG

PATENT REEL: 015509 FRAME: 0869

RECORDED: 06/17/2004